Ahlers & Cooney PC, legal
Alliant Energy, utilities

Anderson, Lawrence, meals/mileage

Arnold Motor Supply, parts
Arnold Motor Supply, supplies
Blazek Electric Inc, repair

BMC Aggregates LC, granular
BMC Aggregates LC, sand

Central Lock Securit, protect/secur
CenturylLink, telephone
CenturyLink, telephone

CINTAS, supplies

City of Dougherty, utilities

City of Mason City, utilities

Clear Lake Telephone, telephone
Column Software PBC, brd proceed
Consolidated Energy, fuels
Control Print Creati, supplies
Despenas, Cole, supplies
Fastenal Company, signs
Hancock County Coop, fuels
lowa State Assn Of A, dues
[tWorks Distributing, repair
Jones, Jody, supplies

Landfill of North lo, sanit disp
Marco Technologies L, repair
Mason City Public Ut, utilities
Mason City Shopping, rent
Mason City Tire Serv, repair
Mason City Tire Serv, tires/tubes
Mediacom, telephone

Menards, parts

Menards, supplies

NAPA Auto Parts, parts

NAPA Auto Parts, safety items
Naumann, Danielle, supplies
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels
Overhead Door Co of, repair
Pritchard's Lake Che, parts
Rockwell Coop Teleph, telephone
Sherwin Williams Co, clean/paint
Sherwin Williams Co, repair

SHI International Co, equip

SHI International Co, IT Hardware
SHI International Co, training
Stellar Truck & Trai, parts

Toyota Financial Ser, Lease - Vehicles

702.14
271.33
334.51
21.04
41.38
199.99
4,577.78
692.74
400.00
53.65
311.73
335.54
97.00
446.48
332.31
917.93
1,050.60
110.00
64.19
129.32
1,890.08
875.00
4,056.00
36.67
80.55
127.80
446.48
14,863.23
175.00
35.32
27591
83.90
220.26
425.00
35.98
200.74
890.72
42.50
40.72
88.25
267.16
63.49
3,945.80
172.27
812.50
66.48
480.86
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Trask, Lisa, repair

Truck Center Compani, parts

VanWall Equipment In, parts

VanWall Equipment In, repair

Ventura Telephone Co, telephone
Visual Edge IT, Lease - Office Equipment
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv

Ziegler Inc, repair

GRAND TOTAL: 115,953.21

700.00
568.66
978.92
1,392.00
193.58
293.81
68,000.00
2,037.91
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